AHR Showcase April 15-16, 2016 (6)

Friday April 15, 2016
Team vs Team Time Rink
1 VS 4 6:00PM 1
2 VS 5 7:10PM 1
3 VS 6 8:20PM 1

Registration starts at 5:00PM

Team #1 - White Team #4 - Black
Team #2 - Grey Team #5 - Navy Blue
Team #3 - Orange  Team #6 - Purple
Goalies - Green

Saturday April 16, 2016

Team
1

WNEFPWN

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
'S

Team Time

6

4
5
5
6
4

11:00AM

12:10PM
1:20PM
6:00PM
7:10PM
8:20PM

Rin

PR R RRR

Kk




