AHR Showcase April 15-16, 2016 (6)									
Friday April 15, 2016					Saturday April 16, 2016				
Team	VS	Team	Time	Rink	Team	VS	Team	Time	Rink
1	VS	4	6:00PM	1	1	VS	6	11:00AM	1
2	VS	5	7:10PM	1	2	VS	4	12:10PM	1
3	VS	6	8:20PM	1	3	VS	5	1:20PM	1
					1	VS	5	6:00PM	1
					2	VS	6	7:10PM	1
Registration starts at 5:00PM					3	VS	4	8:20PM	1
Team #1 - White Team #4 - Black									
Team #2 - Grey Team			Team #5 -	Navy Blue					
Team #3 - Orange Team Goalies - Green				Purple					